





Leading India's EPC Revolution

Hartek Group has been transforming India's energy sector since 1991, leading the way in **EPC** solutions for Power Systems, Renewable Energy, and Power Distribution Products.

As a key player in India's renewable energy transition, we've connected over 10 GW of solar power to the grid, reducing 300 million tonnes of carbon emissions. With 200 MWp of rooftop solar capacity installed, we offer turnkey solutions from site assessment to project commissioning, all while staying true to our purpose of 'Making your Future Powerful by building a brighter today.'

Our Purpose HARTEK **Making Your Future Powerful** by Building a Brighter Today, एक उज्जवल आज का निर्माण करके अपने भविष्य को शक्तिशाली बनाएं। 03







SAFETY

Ensure the physical, mental, and social well being of all HARTEK stakeholders.



INTEGRITY

Uphold highest standards of ethics, honesty, and transparency to foster trust and reliability.



OWNERSHIP

Be accountable, honour our commitments & consistently surpass customer expectations.



MUTUAL RESPECT

Embrace diversity, ensure equal opportunities for all, and collaborate as a team.



COLLABORATION

Partner with organisations that share our values and vision.



ADAPTABILITY

To adjust to the evolving work environment and technology.

Our Impact





21+ Indian States Operations



34+ Years Of Trust

Projects Executed



10 GW Solar Grid Connectivity



350+ EHV, HV



200 MW+

Installed Rooftop Solar Capacity



Certified



Leading The Energy Transition





POWER SYSTEM

Building grid for the future



RENEWABLES

Transforming India's Renewable energy landscape



POWER DISTRIBUTION PRODUCT

Manufacturing world class products for smart & reliable power







Project Management



Equipment Supply



Operations & Maintenance



Design Engineering



Constructing And T&C



Installation & Testing



Site Appraisal

Our Prowess





Commitment to Excellence



Innovative & Sustainable Technologies



Time & Cost-Effective Delivery



Comprehensive Project Management Enterprises











Power Systems

HAI Making Your

Our Projects

Building Projects That Power The Future













Power Systems

Our Clients















































Renewables

HARTEK[®] Making Your Future Powerful[™]

Our Projects

Building Projects That Power The Future













Renewables

Our Clients







































Power Distribution Products



Our Offerings













Power Distribution Products



Our Applications



Industries

Industries Manufacturing/ Automotive/ Steel/ Pharmaceuticals/ FMCG/ Sugar



Utility

Grid Management/
Power Distribution
Networks/ Renewable
Integration



Infrastructure

Airports/ Hospitals/ Data Centers/ Commercial Complexes



IPP

Solar Farms/ Wind Turbines/ Biomass Plants/ Conventional Power Plants

Our Strategic Partner



Safety First, Always

Certified Safety Excellence













ISO 9001-2015 Certified

ISO 45001-2018 Certified

ISO 14001-2015 Certified

CL-6.2.6.1I E C 62271-100:2017

CL-6.5IEC 62271-200:2011

CL-6.6(A) IEC 62271-200:2011

CL-6.7.1IEC 62271-200:2011

CSR in Action:

HARTEK[®] Making Your Future Powerful[™]

32

Hartek Foundation - Power to Serve

Established in 2021, **Hartek Foundation** is dedicated to uplifting underprivileged communities through **sustainable initiatives** in **education**, **healthcare**, **renewable energy**, and **livelihood opportunities**. Our mission is to bridge resource gaps and empower individuals and communities to achieve **self-sufficiency** and a better quality of life.

We take a proactive approach to addressing critical challenges faced by marginalized populations across India, including **poverty**, **health disparities**, **environmental conservation**, and **youth development**.

Believing in sustainable progress, we focus on building **community capacity and resilience** while promoting **social equity** and **environmental stewardship**. Through partnerships with development agencies, academic institutions, and local leaders, we implement evidence-based solutions to create a more **inclusive and sustainable future**.

For more information - www.hartekfoundation.org

Keerti H Singh
Founder & Chairperson

CSR in Action:

Hartek Foundation - Power to Serve















Life at Hartek



Our commitment to employee welfare goes beyond the workplace, fostering a culture where individuals thrive.

Apply For A Job

5 Times in a row











Media Coverage

HARTEK Making Your Future Powerful Making Your Future Powerful

Featured in the news













Group Level Clients









CONTACT US

Hartek Power: 904-1154-743 Hartek Solar: 950-1144-743 Hartek India: 896-8527-743

CORPORATE OFFICE

Hartek Tower, F-321, Industrial Area Phase 8-B Mohali 160055

FOR MORE INFO:

www.hartek.com info@hartek.com

FOLLOW US ON:









